ANNIE2-mechanical-design - Task #20349

Magnetization of the tank
07/18/2018 01:37 PM - Emrah Tiras

Status: Assigned
Priority: Normal
Assignee: Emrah Tiras
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

07/17/2018

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
The magnetization of the tank should be measured.
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